to order plEAsE call 1-877-362-1101 or fax 1-800-668-6665   www.dimplexheating.com	 residential HEATERS   |   19
Dimensions
Tough, rugged, high performance – heats quickly.
Features
•	Powerful fan and 4000 watt
stainless steel heater element
•	Versatile mounting bracket at-
taches to wall or ceiling – heater

CUL and UL approved.
Specifications
Ordering Guide
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts CFM Weight (kg/lbs.)
DGWH4031     4000 13,648 240 160 4.5/10
DGWH Series
Garage/Workshop Heater
181 mm
(7 1/4")
225 mm
(9")
275 mm
(11")
313 mm
(12 1/2")
31 mm
(1 1/4")
350 mm
(14")
350 mm
(14")
FRONT/SIDE VIEW